Unit Monthly Rent Subsidized RentTenant Rent Pet Rent Deposit Name Phone Number Email Lease Start Lease End
9033 N 11th St 1540 1276 264 350 Deborah Akers 602-515-9827 n/a 9/1/2020 9/30/2024
9031 N 11th St 1760 1760 1760 Thomas Suttles 602-705-1086 n/a 1/27/2024 12/31/2024

Rent Roll-has not changed   |   6 unit Apartment that can go Residential Financing 16

6 unit Apartm
ent that can go R

esidential Financing | Financial Analysis

6
U

N
IT

 A
PA

R
TM

EN
T

TH
AT

 C
AN

 G
O

 R
ES

ID
EN

TI
AL

 F
IN

AN
C

IN
G

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   6 unit Apartment that can go Residential Financing 18

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $119,220 99.8% $125,000 99.8%

Pet Rent $240 0.2% $240 0.2%

Gross Potential Income $119,460 $125,240

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $115,883 $121,490

Less Expenses $24,765 21.37% $24,765 20.38%

Net Operating Income $91,118 $96,725

Annual Debt Service $56,601 $56,601

Cash flow $34,518 $40,124

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.61 1.71

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,469 $245 $1,469 $245

Insurance $3,503 $584 $3,503 $584

Management Fee $4,680 $780 $4,680 $780

Water/Sewer/Trash $4,993 $832 $4,993 $832

Repairs & Maintenance $1,250 $208 $1,250 $208

Gas $1,990 $332 $1,990 $332

Landscaping $400 $67 $400 $67

Electric $5,880 $980 $5,880 $980

Pest Control $600 $100 $600 $100

Total Operating Expense $24,765 $4,128 $24,765 $4,128

Annual Debt Service $56,601 $56,601

Expense / SF $7.33 $7.33

% of EGI 21.37% 20.38%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   6 unit Apartment that can go Residential Financing 19

GLOBAL
Price $1,049,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.14000%
Exit Cap Rate 8.67%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Water/Sewer/Trash 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Gas 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Electric 1.50%